
Sr. No. Name of Book Publisher

1 Awesome Alphabet Book Smiling World

2 Get Set Go Capital & Small letters Prime Learning

3 Progressive Learning for Kids Pacemakers

4 Environmental Studies Viva

5 A`Kr igAwn K.P.S.

6 Amazing Book of Rhymes & gIqmwlw - A Prime

7 Creative Roots - A Eduline

Sr. No. Name of Book Publisher

1 My Phonics World A Saplings Publishing House

2 English Cursive Capital & Small Letters Mind Makers

3 Hunny Bunny Math Pre-Primer Mind Makers

4 Environmental Studies Viva

5 Sbd boD K.P.S

6 pMjwbI - A`Kr AiBAws Mind Makers

7 Azr pircX Smiling World

8 ihNdI Azr ABXws Mind Makers

9 Amazing Book of Rhymes & gIqmwlw-B Prime

10 Creative Roots - B Eduline

Sr. No. Name of Book Publisher

1 My Phonics World B Saplings Publishing House

2
Hunny Bunny Activities (Development & Practice 

Writing Skills with Activities)
Mind Makers

3 Hunny Bunny Math Primer Mind Makers

4 Environmental Studies Viva

5 svr boD K.P.S

6 pMjwbI svr AiBAws Mind Makers

7 ávr pircX Smiling World

8 ávr AÒXws Mind Makers

9 Amazing Book of Rhymes & gIqmwlw -C Prime

10 Creative Roots - C Eduline

BOOKS LIST(2025-26)

CLASS - NURSERY

CLASS - L.K.G.

CLASS - U.K.G.



Sr. No. Name of Book Publisher

1 Stellar English 1 Srijan

2 Vibrant Grammar 1 Srijan

3 Mathematics 1 Viva

4 Green Plant 1 R.K Publications

5 nwjæ mihk 0 Pacemaker

6 rwylI 1 G Ram

7 Touchpad 1 Orange

8 Creative Brains 1 PM Books

9 Creative Roots -1 Eduline

Sr. No. Name of Book Publisher

1 Stellar English 2 Srijan

2 Vibrant Grammar 2 Srijan

3 Mathematics 2 Viva

4 Green Plant 2 R.K Publications

5 nwjæ mihk 1 Pacemaker

6 rwylI 2 G Ram

7 Touchpad 2 Orange

8 Creative Brains 2 P.M Books

9 Creative Roots 2 Eduline

Sr. No. Name of Books Publisher

1 Stellar English 3 Srijan

2 Vibrant Grammar 3 Srijan

3 Mathematics 3 Viva

4 Green Plant 3 R.K Publications

5 nwjæ mihk 2 Pacemaker

6 rwylI 3 G Ram

7 Touchpad 3 Orange

8 Creative Brains 3 P.M Books

9 Creative Roots 3 Eduline

CLASS - 1
st

CLASS - 2
nd

CLASS - 3
rd



Sr. No. Name of Book Publisher

1 Stellar English 4 Srijan

2 Vibrant Grammar 4 Srijan

3 Mathematics 4 Viva

4 Green Plant 4 R.K Publications

5 nwjæ mihk 3 Pacemaker

6 rwylI 4 G Ram

7 Touchpad 4 Orange

8 Creative Brains 4 P.M Books

9 Creative Roots 4 Eduline

Sr. No. Name of Book Publisher

1 Stellar English 5 Srijan

2 Vibrant Grammar 5 Srijan

3 Mathematics 5 Viva

4 Green Plant 5 R.K Publications

5 nwjæ mihk 5 Pacemaker

6 rwylI 5 G Ram

7 Touchpad 5 Orange

8 Creative Brains 5 P.M Books

9 Creative Roots 5 Eduline

Sr. No. Name of Book Publisher

1 Stellar English 6 Srijan

2 Vibrant Grammar 6 Srijan

3 Mathematics 6 Viva

4 Science Mission 6 S. Chand School

5 Excellence in Social Science 6 Prachi

6 nwjæ mihk 6 Pacemaker

7 rwylI 6 G Ram

8 Touchpad 6 Orange

9 Creative Brains 6 P.M Books

10 Art & Design 6 Flamingo

Class – 4
th

CLASS-5
th

CLASS - 6th



Sr. No. Name of Book Publisher

1 Stellar English 7 Srijan

2 English Worksheets 7 Prachi

3 Mathematics 7 Viva

4 Science Mission 7 S. Chand

5 Excellence in Social Science 7 Prachi

6 nwjæ mihk 7 Pacemaker

7 rwylI 7 G Ram

8 Touchpad 7 Orange

9 Creative Brains 7 P.M Books

10 Art & Design 7 Flamingo

Sr. No. Name of Book Publisher

1 Stellar English 8 Srijan

2 English Worksheets 8 Prachi

3 Mathematics 8 Viva

4 Science Mission 8 S. Chand

5 Excellence in Social Science 8 Prachi

6 nwjæ mihk 8 Pacemaker

7 rwylI 8 G Ram

8 Touchpad 8 Orange

9 Creative Brains 8 P.M Books

10 Art &Design 8 Flamingo

Sr. No. Book Name Publisher

1 Beehive NCERT

2 Moments NCERT

3 Science 9 NCERT

4 Maths 9 NCERT

5 Contemporary India – Part -1 – Geo – 9 NCERT

6
India and the contemporary World – Part -1 History For 

Class – 9
NCERT

7 Democratic Politics part – 1 For Class - 9 NCERT

8 Economics  Part – 1 – For Class - 9 NCERT

9 vMngI 9

10 s`ihq m`l` 9

11 Science Lab Manual

12 Maths Lab Manual

13 Map Master

14 English Worksheets Prachi

15 Information Technology 9 Orange

Reference Books : Physics, Chemistry, Biology, Maths Aasoka

CLASS-9
th

CLASS - 8
th

CLASS - 7
th



Sr No. Book Name Publisher

1 First Flight (Class 10) NCERT

2 Footprints Without Feet (Class 10) NCERT

3 Science 10 NCERT

4 Mathematics - 10 NCERT

5 Contemporary India Part – II – Geo - 10 NCERT

6 India & the Contemporary World Part – II – 10 (History) NCERT

7 Democratic Politics Part – II – 10 NCERT

8 Understanding Economic Development – 10 NCERT

9 vMngI 10

10 s`ihq m`l` 10

11 Science Lab Manual

12 Maths Lab Manual

13 Map Master

14 English Worksheets Prachi

15 Information Technology 10 Orange

Reference Books : Physics, Chemistry, Biology, Maths Aasoka

Sr. No. Books Publisher

1 Hornbill - 11 NCERT

2 Snapshorts - 11 NCERT

3 Worksheet- English Links - 11 Good Luck Publications

4 Physical Education - 11

5 Physical Education Practical Books - 11

6 ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਲਾਜ਼ਮੀ - 11

1 Mathematics For Class - 11 NCERT/Aasoka

2 Mathematics Lab Activities with Record Book - 11

3 Physics - Part - I & II - 11 NCERT/Aasoka

4 Physics - Lab Practical - 11

5 Chemistry - Part I, II  - 11 NCERT/Aasoka

6 Chemistry - Lab Practical - For Class - 11

7 Biology - 11 NCERT/Aasoka

8 Biology Lab Practical- For Class 11

1 Accountancy - For Class - 11 T.S Grewal

2 Business Studies - For Class 11 - Subhash Dey Shree Radhey Publication

3 Economics - For Class 11 - T.R Jain VK Publication

1 History- Themes in World History - For Class 11 NCERT

2 Political Theory - For Class 11 NCERT

3 Indian Constitution at Work - For Class 11 NCERT

Medical/ Non- Medical

Commerce 

Arts

CLASS-10th

CLASS-11th



Sr. No. Books Publisher

1 Flamingo - 12 Core Course NCERT

2 Vistas - 12 Core Course NCERT

3 Worksheet- English Links - 12 Good Luck Publications

4 Physical Education - 12

5 Physical Education Practical Books - 12

6 ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਲਾਜ਼ਮੀ -12

7 Mathematics Part - I, II for Class 12 NCERT/Aasoka

8 Mathematics Lab Activities with Record Book  - 12

9 Physics - Part - I & II -12 NCERT/Aasoka

10 Physics - Lab Practical - 12

11 Chemistry - Part I, II - 12 NCERT/Aasoka

12 Chemistry - Lab Practical - For Class - 12

13 Biology - 12 NCERT/Aasoka

14 Biology Lab Practical- For Class - 12

15 Accountancy - For Class - 12 T.S Grewal

16 Business Studies - For Class - 12 - Subhash Dey Shree Radhey Publication

17 Economics - For Class - 12 - T.R Jain VK Publication

18 History- Themes in Indian History (Part I, II, III) - 12 NCERT

19 Contemporary World Politics - For Class - 12 NCERT

20 Politics in India Since Independence - 12 NCERT

Commerce 

Arts

CLASS-12th

Medical/ Non- Medical


